
FIRST LAST SCHOOL Stroke Stableford Place

Kristen Carney ST JOSEPHS 90 73 1

Krystal Chugg DUCHESNE 91 72 2

Jessica Emfinger INTERMOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN 93 70 3

Mady White ST JOSEPHS 94 69 T4

Amanda Higgs ST JOSEPHS 94 69 T4

Kamree Sherwood MILFORD 96 67 6

Ashlee Chynoweth BRYCE VALLEY 97 66 7

Nicole McDermott MILFORD 102 61 T8

Baylee Netto MILFORD 102 61 T8

Saydee Rollins MILFORD 102 61 T8

Sylvie Anderson MANILA 102 61 T8

Cedar Radosavich MANILA 103 60 12

Elayna Bear DUGWAY 109 54 T13
Heather Roundy VALLEY 109 54 T13

Bailey Barnes MILFORD 111 52 T15
Kassidy Christensen DUGWAY 111 52 T15
Chloe Bokinskie ST JOSEPHS 112 51 17
Shaunnae Bateman WENDOVER 113 50 T18
Tiara Cordasco MONTICELLO 113 50 T18

Kaity Schofield MANILA 114 49 T20

Victoria Sosa DUGWAY 114 49 T20

Courtney Hardy DUGWAY 116 47 22
Cydney Carter MILFORD 117 46 23

Sara Camp DUGWAY 119 44 T24
Megan Chugg DUCHESNE 119 44 T24

Bailee Thomas MANILA 120 43 T26

Nikki Borba PINNACLE 120 43 T26
Michale Burt ST JOSEPHS 122 41 28

Aspen Wernlund LAKE POWELL 126 37 29

Brittany Asay MANILA 127 36 30

Emma Wood DUGWAY 128 35 T31

Kaysha Dunegan PINNACLE 128 35 T31
Raegan Jessen DUCHESNE 129 34 33
Chastiny Paul LAKE POWELL 132 31 34
Kylee Quinlog PINNACLE 145 18 35

Troial Gines MONTICELLO 146 17 36

Kaeley Taylor PINNACLE 151 12 37
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL Individual Score Individual Points Team

Mady White ST JOSEPHS 94 69

Kristen Carney ST JOSEPHS 90 73

Amanda Higgs ST JOSEPHS 94 69 73

Chloe Bokinskie ST JOSEPHS 112 51 69

Michale Burt ST JOSEPHS 122 41 69

51 262

Kamree Sherwood MILFORD 96 67

Nicole McDermott MILFORD 102 61

Baylee Netto MILFORD 102 61 67

Saydee Rollins MILFORD 102 61 61

Cydney Carter MILFORD 117 46 61

Bailey Barnes MILFORD 111 52 61 250

Kaity Schofield MANILA 114 49

Sylvie Anderson MANILA 102 61

Cedar Radosavich MANILA 103 60 61

Bailee Thomas MANILA 120 43 60

Brittany Asay MANILA 127 36 49

43 213

Kassidy Christensen DUGWAY 111 52

Sara Camp DUGWAY 119 44

Emma Wood DUGWAY 128 35 54

Courtney Hardy DUGWAY 116 47 52

Elayna Bear DUGWAY 109 54 49

Victoria Sosa DUGWAY 114 49 47 202

Kaysha Dunegan PINNACLE 128 35

Nikki Borba PINNACLE 120 43

Kylee Quinlog PINNACLE 145 18 43

Kaeley Taylor PINNACLE 151 12 35
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